The CS52845 provides all the nec-
essary features to implement off-
line fixed frequency current-mode
control with a minimum number
of external components.
The CS52845  incorporates a new
precision temperature-controlled
oscillator to minimize variations in

Package Specification
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS IN mm (INCHES) PACKAGE THERMAL DATA
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS52845ED8 8L SO Narrow
CS52845EDR8 8L SO Narrow (tape & reel)
CS52845ED14 14L SO Narrow
CS52845EDR14 14L SO Narrow (tape & reel)
1.27 (.050) BSC
0.51 (.020)
0.33 (.013)
6.20 (.244)